N a r r o w  b e a m
W i d e  b e a m  o r  h i g h  r a c k  o p t i c
R e d u c e d  r u n n i n g  c o s t s  -  u p  t o  6 0 %
* light engine by
E X P O
Accessories
EXP/WG                  Wire guard
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
EXP630NW 47W - 4000K 6400 47 136 550 330 100 4.10
EXP950NW 69W - 4000K 9500 69 138 550 330 100 4.40
EXP1200NW 76W - 4000K 12000 76 158 550 330 100 4.50
EXP1630NW 115W - 4000K 16300 115 142 550 330 100 4.50
EXP2100NW 156W - 4000K 21000 156 135 550 330 100 4.90
EXP2400NW 183W - 4000K 24000 183 131 550 330 100 4.90
EXP2600NW 204W - 4000K 26000 204 127 550 330 100 4.90
EXP2800NW 227W - 4000K 28000 227 123 550 330 100 4.90
A
B CA
B
C